AJ DANCE SHEFFIELD SOCIALS 2025
JOSEPH STONE CENTRE, SCHOOL ST, MOSBOROUGH, S20 5EB

All socials are bring your own drinks & table decorations. Mixed ability from Beginner to Intermediate. Tea & Coffee available. Charity raffle £1. Additional themes may be added at later dates.
Socials in red indicates a change of week to the usual dates
	Date
	Time
	Type (Golden Oldies/Dance For All)
	Clothes Theme & Other Info
	Price

	
	

	Sunday 12th January
	12:00-5:00pm
	Golden Oldies 
Includes Forgotten Favourites & Classics Workshops
	No Theme
	£7

	Friday 24th January
	8:00-10:30pm
	Dance For All

	No Theme
	£5

	Sunday 16th February
	1:00-4:00pm
	Dance For All  - Valentines Social

	Wear Red or Pink or Valentines costume
	£5

	Friday 28th February
	8:00-10:30pm
	Dance For All

	No Theme
	£5

	Sunday 9th March
	1:00-4:00pm
	Dance For All – St Patrick’s Social

	Wear Green or Irish costume
	£5

	Friday 28th March
	8:00-10:30pm
	Dance For All

	No Theme
	£5

	Sunday 13th April
	12:00-5:00pm
	Golden Oldies – Easter Theme!
Includes Forgotten Favourites & Classics Workshops
	Wear Yellow or Easter Costume
Prize for best Easter bonnet!
	£7

	Friday 25th April
	8:00-10:30pm
	Dance For All

	No Theme
	£5

	Sunday 18th May
	1:00-4:00pm
	Dance For All

	No Theme
	£5

	Friday 30th May
	8:00-10:30pm
	Dance For All

	No Theme
	£5

	Sunday 8th June
	1:00-4:00pm
	Dance For All

	No Theme
	£5

	Friday 27th June
	8:00-10:30pm
	Dance For All

	No Theme
	£5

	Sunday 13th July
	12:00-5:00pm
	Golden Oldies
Includes Forgotten Favourites & Classics Workshops
	No Theme
	£7

	Friday 25th July
	8:00-10:30pm
	Dance For All

	No Theme
	£5

	Sunday 10th August
	1:00-4:00pm
	Dance For All – In The Summertime Social

	Summer/Hawaiian clothes! 
	£5

	Friday 29th August
	8:00-10:30pm
	Dance For All 

	No Theme
	£5

	Sunday 14th September
	1:00-4:00pm
	Dance For All 

	No Theme
	£5

	Friday 26th September
	8:00-10:30pm
	Dance For All

	No Theme
	£5

	Sunday 12th October
	12:00-5:00pm
	Golden Oldies
Includes Forgotten Favourites & Classics Workshops
	No Theme
	£7

	Friday 31st October
	8:00-10:30pm
	Dance For All – Halloween Party
	Halloween Fancy Dress - Prize for Best Costume & Best Dressed Table!
	£5

	Sunday 9th November
	1:00-4:00pm
	Dance For All

	No Theme
	£5

	Friday 28th November
	8:00-10:30pm
	Dance For All

	No Theme
	£5

	Sunday 14th December
	1:00-5:00pm
	Christmas Party – What’s That Dance!?

	Fancy dress – What’s That Dance? Use your imagination and come dressed as your favourite dance! Prize for best costume!
	£7

	Friday 2nd January 2026
	8:00-10:30pm
	Dance For All – Warm up for classes!

	No Theme – Get your legs working again after Christmas! 
	£5



All subject to change, please check before travelling – Text 07896507144
Forgotten Line Dance Favourites & Classics socials are new for 2025 and are subject to getting enough interest – otherwise they will revert to 3 hour socials. 
